
Ref No.:CUPB/COE/CC/2022/ 42 
Dated: 11.ou.2022 

Central University of Punjab 
Result Notification 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022 
Batch: 2021, Semester: 1 

Sr.No Name Semester 
Registration No. SGPA LG 

DEPARTMENT OF PSVCHOLOGY 

M.A. PSYCHOLOGY CHANDINI SANTHOSH 
FASEEHAK. NASARUDEEN 
|KISHORE CHRISTOPHER 
SAJNA SHERIN ARATTUTHODIKA 
|HIMANSHU THAKUR 
ATHULYA SABU 
SHIKA P 

VARSHA VIMAL 
JAGATH NANDAN M 
SHIKHAR YADAV 
NISHA SUMITHRAN 
ILS PV 
YOTHISHP 
ARYASREE.K.P 
VAISHNAVI PN 
ARJUN RAJ K P 

2Imapsyc02 
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PImapsy c06 
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2lmapsyc09 
2Imapsycl| 
PImapsyc18 
2Imapsyc19 
2lmapsyc21 
2Imapsyc24 
2Imapsyc25 
2lmapsyc26 
plmapsyc27 
2lmapsyc29 

6 

8.83 

8.07 

8.53 
7.66 

8.07 

8.02 

8.87 

8.15 

8.41 

7.85 

7.74 
I5. 

6.54 
7.86 

7.90 

|14. 

8.10 

}|.o 22 

Copy to: 
1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

Dean Incharge Academics 

4. Dean Student Welfare 

Controller of Fxaminationsc 
T.T.) 7. 7 /PT 

vheT fAriz/ Control 
R fraurera ei-151401 

Central University of Punjab, Bathinda- 15 1401 

findt.ons 

5. Director 1QAC 
6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean 
7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 
8. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 
9. Academics Branch: For necessary action 

10. Concerned Student(s) (through email) 
11. Concerned File 
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